Product Range Catalogue 2009
Rapid Link Switching and Installation System
Contents
Moeller SK2190-1063 (03/09)
Rapid Link
Switching and
Installation System

A kW V AC HP at 480
V AC
Speed control unit
• Speed control unit for controlling motors rated from 0.37 to 2.2 kW/400 V AC
• 3 fixed speeds and 1 potentiometer speed
• Integrated PTC thermistor monitoring (Thermoclick) with safe isolation.
• Optional control of brake motors
• AS-Interface-Slave-Spec. 2.1 for 31 stations
• Connection via adapter cable on round or flat cable junction
• With AUTO – OFF/RESET – HAND key-switches and REV – OFF – FWD selector
switches
• 2 external inputs up to 70 mA
via M12 sockets
• Diagnostics and reset on the
device
2.5 0.75 – 1 RA-SP2-342-075/C3A
290405
1 off
2.5 0.75 400 – RA-SP2-343-075/C3A
290406
2.5 0.75 230 1 RA-SP2-343(230)-075/C3A
290407
2.8 1.1 – 1 RA-SP2-342-1K1/C3A
290408
2.8 1.1 400 – RA-SP2-343-1K1/C3A
290409
2.8 1.1 230 1 RA-SP2-343(230)-1K1/C3A
290410
5 2.2 – 3 RA-SP2-342-2K2/C3A
290411
5 2.2 400 – RA-SP2-343-2K2/C3A
290412
5 2.2 230 3 RA-SP2-343(230)-2K2/C3A
290413
• 2 external inputs up to 70 mA
via M12 sockets
• With quick stop and interlocked
manual mode
• With 2 additional inputs for
creep speed
• Power supply for the sensor
inputs: total 150 mA
• Diagnostics and reset on device
and via AS-Interface
• Selectable: with quick stop on
failure of the external 24 V (Stop
category 1 to EN60204-1)
2.5 0.75 – 1 RA-SP2-HE-342-075/C3A
290414
1 off
2.5 0.75 400 – RA-SP2-HE-343-075/C3A
290415
2.5 0.75 230 1 RA-SP2-HE-343(230)-075/C3A
290416
2.8 1.1 – 1 RA-SP2-HE-342-1K1/C3A
290417
2.8 1.1 400 – RA-SP2-HE-343-1K1/C3A
290418
2.8 1.1 230 1 RA-SP2-HE-343(230)-1K1/C3A
290419
5 2.2 – 3 RA-SP2-HE-342-2K2/C3A
290420
5 2.2 400 – RA-SP2-HE-343-2K2/C3A
290344
5 2.2 230 3 RA-SP2-HE-343(230)-2K2/C3A
290343
sorless vector control
• Sensorless vector control with
high starting torque
• Integrated brake chopper with
braking resistance for dynamic
braking
• 2 external inputs up to 150 mA
via M12 sockets
• With quick stop and interlocked
manual mode
• With 2 additional inputs for
creep speed
• Diagnostics and reset on device
and via AS-Interface
• Selectable: with quick stop on
failure of the external 24 V (Stop
category 1 to EN60204-1)
2.5 0.75 400 1 RA-SPV-HE-343-075/C3A
105014
1 off
2.5 0.75 230 1 RA-SPV-HE-343(230)-075/C3A
106496
2.8 1.1 400 1 RA-SPV-HE-343-1K1/C3A
105015
2.8 1.1 230 1 RA-SPV-HE-343(230)-1K1/C3A
106497
5 2.2 400 3 RA-SPV-HE-343-2K2/C3A
290345
5 2.2 230 3 RA-SPV-HE-343(230)-2K2/C3A
290341
tes Equipment supplied: